
Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

2-3 June 2012

1

Horsezone - Preparatory 2

E H C M B Total
Debbie Colbran

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5918 HV Sebastian Kerren McGill 62.727 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3690 F1 Sweet Surrender Courtney Larard 61.818 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6198 Sandhills Of Sugar Jennifer Roberts 60.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7025 Pw Glueckspilz Bettina Dauner 59.545 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

1019 The Prince Of Rides Anna O'Keppel 58.636 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P1331 Marengo Naomi Wynn 55.455 (6) 0.000 (0) 55.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1105 Nottingham Showers Of Alabama Rita Gruening-Fankhause 52.273 (7) 0.000 (0) 52.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

1006 Jackson Lesa Posa 47.273 (8) 0.000 (0) 47.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

5638 Regalia Jennifer Goodwin 42.500 (9) 0.000 (0) 42.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9

6918 Dibdob Andrea Hails 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1301 Cuillin Lynn Muirhead 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5744 Mozart Amalfi Maree Gawley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P101 Spotlight Sophie Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

7500 Simeon Sorek Eve Borbilas 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1011 Luke Skywalker Cath Nettleton 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Horsezone - Preparatory 3

E H C M B Total
Sue Birch

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1019 The Prince Of Rides Anna O'Keppel 70.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6198 Sandhills Of Sugar Jennifer Roberts 67.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1331 Marengo Naomi Wynn 66.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

6432 Emmerson Park Mr Bax Niki Turner 65.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5918 HV Sebastian Kerren McGill 62.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1006 Jackson Lesa Posa 59.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3690 F1 Sweet Surrender Courtney Larard 59.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

7025 Pw Glueckspilz Bettina Dauner 58.250 (8) 0.000 (0) 58.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1011 Luke Skywalker Cath Nettleton 55.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 55.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

7500 Simeon Sorek Eve Borbilas 54.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 54.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1002 Charary Hollywood Cowboy Mary Nicoll 52.500 (11) 0.000 (0) 52.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11

1105 Nottingham Showers Of Alabama Rita Gruening-Fankhause 46.000 (12) 0.000 (0) 46.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

5638 Regalia Jennifer Goodwin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

6918 Dibdob Andrea Hails 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1301 Cuillin Lynn Muirhead 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Imperial Floats - Associate Novice 2A

E H C M B Total
Jean Still

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

121 PR Copperfield Ashlea Perry 77.593 (1) 0.000 (0) 77.5930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2809 Revelwood Florentine Amanda Shoobridge 77.407 (2) 0.000 (0) 77.4070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6941 Native Star Katie Abbott 76.667 (3) 0.000 (0) 76.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1573 Sweet Perfection Glynis Dickinson 67.407 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.4070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6106 Barsham Sunspecks Joanna Gunn 66.481 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.4810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

2113 Robali Renoir Claudia Hobson 65.556 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.5560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

3730 Divine Miss Emm Wendy Fitzgerald 62.407 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.4070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2067 Donnerkite Kate Watson 62.407 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.4070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

P027 Kiabe Sylvan India Shead 60.926 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.9260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2834 Remi First Edition Maree Pascale 59.630 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.6300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1017 WF Oscar Ellen  Staas 58.889 (11) 0.000 (0) 58.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11

4488 Democracy Sarah Cullen 57.407 (12) 0.000 (0) 57.4070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12

1452 Karabil Bindaree Gayle Falconer 57.222 (13) 0.000 (0) 57.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

681 Tara Noriego Mary Simonian 57.037 (14) 0.000 (0) 57.0370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

1015 Sudar Lodge Chevron Sandra Mclean 55.185 (15) 0.000 (0) 55.1850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

53 Penroban Furstin Kathy Shelley 53.704 (16) 0.000 (0) 53.7040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16

3336 Regal Diamond Wendy Satara 52.963 (17) 0.000 (0) 52.9630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 17

5967 Oak-Glen Ashlar Sue Warner 50.556 (18) 0.000 (0) 50.5560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

P852 Helden Park Mckayla Tracie Irvine 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2198 Charlemagne Marturus Elizabeth Englert 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1001 Bear Karen Smart 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

2073 Heyde Genesis Caroline  Morley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

3219 Sonata Alison Booth 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2620 Kelecyn Chicago Felicity Jansen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

899 Jackman R Maree Phelps 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Imperial Floats - Associate Novice 2B

E H C M B Total
Sharon Fairbanks

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2809 Revelwood Florentine Amanda Shoobridge 73.939 (1) 0.000 (0) 73.9390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3730 Divine Miss Emm Wendy Fitzgerald 68.788 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.7880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

121 PR Copperfield Ashlea Perry 67.879 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

275 Overbrook Rouletta Michele Jorna 66.970 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.9700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1452 Karabil Bindaree Gayle Falconer 63.636 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6106 Barsham Sunspecks Joanna Gunn 63.636 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

6915 Solar Eclipse Ii Kylie Burden 63.636 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1573 Sweet Perfection Glynis Dickinson 63.030 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.0300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

6941 Native Star Katie Abbott 62.727 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1017 WF Oscar Ellen  Staas 62.424 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.4240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

2067 Donnerkite Kate Watson 62.424 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.4240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1015 Sudar Lodge Chevron Sandra Mclean 62.121 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.1210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

P027 Kiabe Sylvan India Shead 61.212 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.2120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2834 Remi First Edition Maree Pascale 59.394 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.3940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 14

681 Tara Noriego Mary Simonian 57.879 (15) 0.000 (0) 57.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

3219 Sonata Alison Booth 57.273 (16) 0.000 (0) 57.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

3336 Regal Diamond Wendy Satara 56.667 (17) 0.000 (0) 56.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

5967 Oak-Glen Ashlar Sue Warner 56.364 (18) 0.000 (0) 56.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18

53 Penroban Furstin Kathy Shelley 55.758 (19) 0.000 (0) 55.7580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

4488 Democracy Sarah Cullen 55.758 (19) 0.000 (0) 55.7580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

2073 Heyde Genesis Caroline  Morley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P852 Helden Park Mckayla Tracie Irvine 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

899 Jackman R Maree Phelps 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2198 Charlemagne Marturus Elizabeth Englert 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

2620 Kelecyn Chicago Felicity Jansen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET
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Ultrabeet - Official Preliminary 1C

E H C M B Total
J. Alice Hofler

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5589 Hillbreeze Stand Out Michelle Baker 70.682 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

60 Fiderdanz Nadia Coghlan 69.318 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1892 Royal Deelite Hana Thompson 67.727 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2638 Word Up Caroline Balog 65.227 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2661 Encounter Kate Taylor-Wheat 64.773 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7132 F1 Shiraz Courtney Larard 64.318 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3679 Avonlea Jivago Rachael Smith 63.864 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6332 Mindarah Park Ravennah Courtney Larard 63.636 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

3770 Don Cash Karen Allan 63.409 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

120 Jude Sue Hearn 62.727 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1202 Nova Regal Liam Hams 62.500 (11) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

3014 Emmerson Park Mr Bax Niki Turner 61.364 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

993 Mattimeo Nicole Pullen 58.182 (13) 0.000 (0) 58.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

5451 Wee Ruby Michelle  Goadsby 57.955 (14) 0.000 (0) 57.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

2745 W Sir Weltspear Tori Mcbeath 57.500 (15) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

2886 Legal Eagle Melissa Gillies 56.818 (16) 0.000 (0) 56.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

4825 Eastern Star Capone Michelle  Robson 53.636 (17) 0.000 (0) 53.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

6311 Rosebrook Dior Michelle Boswell 53.409 (18) 0.000 (0) 53.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

2634 Duchess Of Hampden Stephanie  Mccully 47.727 (19) 0.000 (0) 47.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

5838 Freundschaft Veronica  Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2732 Ebenezer Gendame Wendy Calabro 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5628 Monopolize Denise Tiyce 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P969 Indecent De Rothbury Erin Muldoon 62.727 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P894 Tilson Park Micheal Sandi Oh 60.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P707 Sanlirra Confession Priya Mason 53.636 (3) 0.000 (0) 53.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P82 Byalee Bonbon Catherine Dawe 53.636 (3) 0.000 (0) 53.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P887 Bamborough Hurrah Tatum Irvine 51.818 (5) 0.000 (0) 51.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
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Ultrabeet - Official Preliminary 1D

E H C M B Total
Michelle Christiansen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5589 Hillbreeze Stand Out Michelle Baker 78.182 (1) 0.000 (0) 78.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

60 Fiderdanz Nadia Coghlan 76.136 (2) 0.000 (0) 76.1360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1892 Royal Deelite Hana Thompson 72.727 (3) 0.000 (0) 72.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3770 Don Cash Karen Allan 72.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 72.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6332 Mindarah Park Ravennah Courtney Larard 72.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 72.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7132 F1 Shiraz Courtney Larard 72.273 (6) 0.000 (0) 72.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3679 Avonlea Jivago Rachael Smith 69.773 (7) 0.000 (0) 69.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

993 Mattimeo Nicole Pullen 68.864 (8) 0.000 (0) 68.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2886 Legal Eagle Melissa Gillies 67.273 (9) 0.000 (0) 67.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1202 Nova Regal Liam Hams 65.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

6311 Rosebrook Dior Michelle Boswell 64.318 (11) 0.000 (0) 64.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2661 Encounter Kate Taylor-Wheat 64.091 (12) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

120 Jude Sue Hearn 60.227 (13) 0.000 (0) 60.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2638 Word Up Caroline Balog 59.545 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

5451 Wee Ruby Michelle  Goadsby 59.545 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

3014 Emmerson Park Mr Bax Niki Turner 58.409 (16) 0.000 (0) 58.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

4825 Eastern Star Capone Michelle  Robson 57.955 (17) 0.000 (0) 57.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

2634 Duchess Of Hampden Stephanie  Mccully 57.273 (18) 0.000 (0) 57.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18

2745 W Sir Weltspear Tori Mcbeath 56.591 (19) 0.000 (0) 56.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

5838 Freundschaft Veronica  Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

2732 Ebenezer Gendame Wendy Calabro 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P969 Indecent De Rothbury Erin Muldoon 70.227 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P707 Sanlirra Confession Priya Mason 66.364 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P027 Kiabe Sylvan India Shead 63.636 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P894 Tilson Park Micheal Sandi Oh 63.182 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P887 Bamborough Hurrah Tatum Irvine 61.136 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.1360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P82 Byalee Bonbon Catherine Dawe 59.773 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
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Herbal Horse - Official Elementary 3C

E H C M B Total
Georgina James Cathy Padgen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery 69.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 71.25072.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2808 Revelwood Destiny Amanda Shoobridge 71.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.87570.250 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

4843 Cartuso Krysten Lituri 71.375 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.43867.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4168 HV Her Highness Linda Foster 66.250 (7) 0.000 (0) 69.18872.125 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

3916 Warrawee Mardee Gras Robbie Soster 67.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 68.37569.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

25 Jaybee Allstar Peta Cormack 66.125 (8) 0.000 (0) 67.68869.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5846 Timmy Almighty Annabelle Warren 65.375 (9) 0.000 (0) 66.43867.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

678 Sandahl Jarrah Pamela Bode 65.125 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.50065.875 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

332 Jaybee Calliope James Collin 69.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.50062.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

819 Felix Da Vinci Peta Wilson 66.750 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.62558.500 (16) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 10

5395 Wolksvagon Maija Wikner 63.875 (11) 0.000 (0) 62.43861.000 (14) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

3311 Bradgate Park Rupert Emma-louise  Baldwin 60.250 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.25062.250 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12

4789 AEA Amigo Erica Malcolm 58.625 (14) 0.000 (0) 60.31362.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

275 Overbrook Rouletta Michele Jorna 56.750 (16) 0.000 (0) 59.31361.875 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

1857 Wolfingham Jalapeno Melody O'Toole 55.500 (17) 0.000 (0) 58.81362.125 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 15

2296 Illywhacker Mary Houghton 59.125 (13) 0.000 (0) 58.75058.375 (17) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

6428 Promise R Virginia Russell 57.125 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.62560.125 (15) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

929 Jaybee Cloud Claire Harding 54.250 (19) 0.000 (0) 56.25058.250 (18) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18

4026 Karingal Sebastian Carol McVicar 54.625 (18) 0.000 (0) 55.56356.500 (20) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

6034 Just Believe Caitlin Whyte 50.500 (20) 0.000 (0) 53.87557.250 (19) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

5856 DS Burlington Bertie Jose Mendez 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Pony

P426 Al Thepone Anna O. Keppel 53.125 (1) 0.000 (0) 55.81358.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Herbal Horse - Official Elementary 3D

E H C M B Total
Isobel Taylor Carolyn James

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery 68.462 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.33368.205 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2808 Revelwood Destiny Amanda Shoobridge 69.231 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.07766.923 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

4843 Cartuso Krysten Lituri 67.179 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.92366.667 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4789 AEA Amigo Erica Malcolm 65.385 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.48763.590 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

25 Jaybee Allstar Peta Cormack 64.231 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.29564.359 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

4168 HV Her Highness Linda Foster 63.205 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.78264.359 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3311 Bradgate Park Rupert Emma-louise  Baldwin 63.462 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.52663.590 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

5395 Wolksvagon Maija Wikner 61.667 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.39765.128 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

332 Jaybee Calliope James Collin 63.590 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.56461.538 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9

3916 Warrawee Mardee Gras Robbie Soster 59.359 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.24465.128 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

5846 Timmy Almighty Annabelle Warren 61.538 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.17962.821 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

929 Jaybee Cloud Claire Harding 60.897 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.85962.821 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

819 Felix Da Vinci Peta Wilson 57.821 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.29560.769 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13

1857 Wolfingham Jalapeno Melody O'Toole 55.769 (15) 0.000 (0) 57.75659.744 (14) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

678 Sandahl Jarrah Pamela Bode 56.154 (14) 0.000 (0) 57.37258.590 (16) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

6428 Promise R Virginia Russell 55.513 (16) 0.000 (0) 57.11558.718 (15) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16

6034 Just Believe Caitlin Whyte 52.949 (17) 0.000 (0) 53.26953.590 (19) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

4026 Karingal Sebastian Carol McVicar 49.872 (18) 0.000 (0) 52.75655.641 (17) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 18

2296 Illywhacker Mary Houghton 48.974 (19) 0.000 (0) 52.05155.128 (18) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 19

5856 DS Burlington Bertie Jose Mendez 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P426 Al Thepone Anna O. Keppel 48.462 (1) 0.000 (0) 51.02653.590 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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GiddiUp - Official Advanced 5B

E H C M B Total
Prue Spurrett Helen MacKay

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5030 Dasimle Mandela Salude Danielle Leek 71.220 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.9020.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.585 (4) 1 1

5020 Wallstrasse Michelle  Robson 65.366 (5) 0.000 (0) 68.2930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.220 (1) 0 2

4216 Snapdragon Kathryn Crofts 65.488 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.7680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.049 (3) 0 3

934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Ann Taylor 64.512 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.5240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.537 (2) 0 4

2195 Neversfelde Rupert HELEN MACASKILL 67.805 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.9760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.146 (5) 0 5

422 Duntryleague Sally Collins 66.707 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.4270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.146 (5) 0 6

1315 Gracefield Stefan Gail Benson 62.439 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.1710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.902 (7) 0 7

238 Northern Coroebus Cassi Brett 61.585 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.4020.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.220 (9) 0 8

598 Wh Sky Bright Marion Hughes 57.927 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.2440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.561 (8) 0 9

4456 Rosedale Armani Samantha Loane 53.780 (11) 0.000 (0) 56.2800.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.780 (10) 1 10

2256 Jay Cee Mr Beaujangles Samantha Loane 54.512 (10) 0.000 (0) 55.4270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.341 (11) 0 11
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GiddiUp - Official Advanced 5C

E H C M B Total
Helen MacKay Prue Spurrett

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5030 Dasimle Mandela Salude Danielle Leek 70.789 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.211 (1) 0 1

2195 Neversfelde Rupert HELEN MACASKILL 70.658 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.5530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.447 (2) 0 2

934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Ann Taylor 69.474 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.3680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.263 (3) 0 3

4216 Snapdragon Kathryn Crofts 68.816 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.9740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.132 (4) 0 4

5020 Wallstrasse Michelle  Robson 68.026 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.6840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.342 (7) 0 5

422 Duntryleague Sally Collins 65.237 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.6050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.974 (5) 0 6

1315 Gracefield Stefan Gail Benson 65.263 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.6970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.132 (6) 0 7

238 Northern Coroebus Cassi Brett 60.921 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.2760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.632 (8) 0 8

598 Wh Sky Bright Marion Hughes 59.342 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.6320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.921 (9) 0 9

2256 Jay Cee Mr Beaujangles Samantha Loane 58.816 (10) 0.000 (0) 55.8550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.895 (10) 0 10

4456 Rosedale Armani Samantha Loane 58.026 (11) 0.000 (0) 55.3950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.763 (11) 0 11
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Kandoo Equine - Associate Preliminary 1A

E H C M B Total
Libby Englert

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3770 Don Cash Karen Allan 76.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 76.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3336 Regal Diamond Wendy Satara 71.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

1956 Macarthur Taunt Me Ashlee Macdonald 67.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1019 The Prince Of Rides Anna O'Keppel 65.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1012 Mc Shazana Karen Green 65.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

3014 Emmerson Park Mr Bax Niki Turner 64.750 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2745 W Sir Weltspear Tori Mcbeath 64.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

222 Larapinta Orlando Brett Peel 64.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P1331 Marengo Naomi Wynn 63.750 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1713 Cherabah Commanche Gail Kroon 62.750 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1010 Langtree Out And About Maddie Chappelow 62.250 (11) 0.000 (0) 62.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

7017 New World Lady Magritte Ashleigh Kuipers 60.750 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2215 Nankeen Najinski Anita Dore 59.250 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

4488 Democracy Sarah Cullen 58.000 (14) 0.000 (0) 58.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

1100 Colin Graeme Shelley 55.500 (15) 0.000 (0) 55.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

1003 Dandaloo Rakada Samantha Backhouse 54.500 (16) 0.000 (0) 54.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

5267 Brandy Liane Walters 54.000 (17) 0.000 (0) 54.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

1225 Blackall Park Lyric Gael Simonson 53.500 (18) 0.000 (0) 53.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

P1010 Hermoso Amigo Maddy  Nelson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5579 Furst Fiachara Deborah Gabelle 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

300 Puffin R Abbey Townsend 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2647 Kinnordy Gazala Susan Elekessey 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5838 Freundschaft Veronica  Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2634 Duchess Of Hampden Stephanie  Mccully 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5801 Jesse James Emily Ludlow 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2452 Obi Wan Kenobi Nicole Dunbier 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3626 Statford D'Artangan Jenny Turvey 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2993 Bensation Tearn Avery 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Kandoo Equine - Associate Preliminary 1B

E H C M B Total
Marilyn Owen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3770 Don Cash Karen Allan 67.200 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2638 Word Up Caroline Balog 63.600 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7017 New World Lady Magritte Ashleigh Kuipers 63.200 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3014 Emmerson Park Mr Bax Niki Turner 63.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P1331 Marengo Naomi Wynn 62.600 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1019 The Prince Of Rides Anna O'Keppel 62.400 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1010 Langtree Out And About Maddie Chappelow 60.600 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1956 Macarthur Taunt Me Ashlee Macdonald 58.800 (8) 0.000 (0) 58.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 8

1003 Dandaloo Rakada Samantha Backhouse 58.200 (9) 0.000 (0) 58.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1713 Cherabah Commanche Gail Kroon 57.400 (10) 0.000 (0) 57.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

4488 Democracy Sarah Cullen 57.400 (10) 0.000 (0) 57.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

2745 W Sir Weltspear Tori Mcbeath 57.000 (12) 0.000 (0) 57.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

3336 Regal Diamond Wendy Satara 56.600 (13) 0.000 (0) 56.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

1012 Mc Shazana Karen Green 49.800 (14) 0.000 (0) 49.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

2215 Nankeen Najinski Anita Dore 49.600 (15) 0.000 (0) 49.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 15

5267 Brandy Liane Walters 44.600 (16) 0.000 (0) 44.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16

1225 Blackall Park Lyric Gael Simonson 44.600 (16) 0.000 (0) 44.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

300 Puffin R Abbey Townsend 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P1010 Hermoso Amigo Maddy  Nelson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

2647 Kinnordy Gazala Susan Elekessey 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P426 Al Thepone Anna O. Keppel 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

3626 Statford D'Artangan Jenny Turvey 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5838 Freundschaft Veronica  Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P101 Spotlight Sophie Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5801 Jesse James Emily Ludlow 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5579 Furst Fiachara Deborah Gabelle 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2452 Obi Wan Kenobi Nicole Dunbier 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5489 Welt's Pharaoh Georgina James 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Kandoo Equine - Associate Preliminary 1B

2634 Duchess Of Hampden Stephanie  Mccully 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

2993 Bensation Tearn Avery 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Horsewise - Official Novice 2C

E H C M B Total
Karen Barker Sharon Fairbanks

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4200 Spring Krysten Lituri 70.938 (3) 75.938 (1) 73.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

25 Jaybee Allstar Peta Cormack 71.406 (2) 74.375 (2) 72.8910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

252 Redgum James Carolyn Henley 72.813 (1) 70.781 (5) 71.7970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2809 Revelwood Florentine Amanda Shoobridge 68.750 (7) 74.375 (2) 71.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

3272 Lets Reminisce Penny Barrett 69.219 (5) 73.594 (4) 71.4060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2724 HV His Honour Laura Summerhayes 69.844 (4) 69.375 (10) 69.6090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

4789 AEA Amigo Erica Malcolm 68.906 (6) 70.156 (6) 69.5310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1892 Royal Deelite Hana Thompson 65.156 (11) 69.844 (7) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

929 Jaybee Cloud Claire Harding 64.063 (14) 69.531 (8) 66.7970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1217 Jigsaw R Linda Krogh 65.469 (10) 67.656 (11) 66.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

2296 Illywhacker Mary Houghton 64.531 (13) 67.500 (12) 66.0160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

3679 Avonlea Jivago Rachael Smith 62.344 (16) 69.531 (8) 65.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

5605 Jus De Goudreinet Dee Vodden 66.875 (8) 64.688 (16) 65.7810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13

5451 Wee Ruby Michelle  Goadsby 64.844 (12) 65.469 (15) 65.1560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

6398 Sulitanos Matthew Anderson 66.094 (9) 63.438 (19) 64.7660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

2956 Highland Reflection Lesley Gray 63.125 (15) 65.781 (14) 64.4530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

6279 Arnage Rhapsody Matthew Anderson 62.031 (17) 66.406 (13) 64.2190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

4026 Karingal Sebastian Carol McVicar 61.094 (19) 64.688 (16) 62.8910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18

20 Don Delano Maddi Foster 61.563 (18) 62.031 (20) 61.7970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

2113 Robali Renoir Claudia Hobson 59.844 (21) 63.594 (18) 61.7190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

2249 Celestial Grace Jodie Fishburn 60.313 (20) 60.469 (21) 60.3910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

120 Jude Sue Hearn 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

50 Neversfelde Samiro Linda Foster 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2638 Word Up Caroline Balog 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

993 Mattimeo Nicole Pullen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2732 Ebenezer Gendame Wendy Calabro 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P726 Amakis Impersonator Leanne Mcconville 64.063 (1) 66.094 (1) 65.0780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Horsewise - Official Novice 2C

P426 Al Thepone Anna O. Keppel 57.656 (2) 64.531 (2) 61.0940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

p893 Galhaven Euphoria Laura  Galeano 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

p772 Olivers Fortune Eve Allen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

p470 Karoola Park King Splendour Beverley Mckeown 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Horsewise - Official Novice 2D

E H C M B Total
Jean Still J. Alice Hoffler

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

25 Jaybee Allstar Peta Cormack 77.571 (4) 70.286 (1) 73.9290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3272 Lets Reminisce Penny Barrett 78.000 (2) 65.000 (3) 71.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

4789 AEA Amigo Erica Malcolm 77.714 (3) 64.571 (5) 71.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2809 Revelwood Florentine Amanda Shoobridge 80.143 (1) 61.571 (9) 70.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1892 Royal Deelite Hana Thompson 74.286 (6) 62.429 (7) 68.3570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2724 HV His Honour Laura Summerhayes 70.571 (9) 65.000 (3) 67.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

252 Redgum James Carolyn Henley 73.143 (8) 62.000 (8) 67.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6398 Sulitanos Matthew Anderson 74.714 (5) 56.714 (15) 65.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1217 Jigsaw R Linda Krogh 64.714 (14) 66.143 (2) 65.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

120 Jude Sue Hearn 65.143 (11) 64.571 (5) 64.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

3679 Avonlea Jivago Rachael Smith 73.714 (7) 53.714 (20) 63.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2113 Robali Renoir Claudia Hobson 68.857 (10) 55.286 (18) 62.0710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

5605 Jus De Goudreinet Dee Vodden 64.857 (12) 58.857 (11) 61.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2296 Illywhacker Mary Houghton 60.714 (18) 60.857 (10) 60.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 14

20 Don Delano Maddi Foster 64.429 (15) 57.143 (12) 60.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

929 Jaybee Cloud Claire Harding 64.857 (12) 56.571 (17) 60.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

4200 Spring Krysten Lituri 64.000 (16) 57.143 (12) 60.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

2956 Highland Reflection Lesley Gray 60.857 (17) 57.000 (14) 58.9290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

6279 Arnage Rhapsody Matthew Anderson 60.429 (19) 53.571 (21) 57.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

2249 Celestial Grace Jodie Fishburn 53.857 (20) 56.714 (15) 55.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

5451 Wee Ruby Michelle  Goadsby 52.571 (21) 53.857 (19) 53.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

2732 Ebenezer Gendame Wendy Calabro 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4026 Karingal Sebastian Carol McVicar 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

819 Felix Da Vinci Peta Wilson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

50 Neversfelde Samiro Linda Foster 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

993 Mattimeo Nicole Pullen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P726 Amakis Impersonator Leanne Mcconville 67.429 (1) 53.000 (2) 60.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1
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Horsewise - Official Novice 2D

P426 Al Thepone Anna O. Keppel 54.143 (2) 58.286 (1) 56.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

p893 Galhaven Euphoria Laura  Galeano 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

p470 Karoola Park King Splendour Beverley Mckeown 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Millard Property Improvements - Official Medium 4B

E H C M B Total
Pamela Russell-Green Sharyn Pronay

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5195 Mindarah Park Ramadan Mary Warren 65.833 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.43169.028 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

4764 Hunterview Rockstar Jocelyn West 64.861 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.80668.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2808 Revelwood Destiny Amanda Shoobridge 66.111 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.72263.333 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4843 Cartuso Krysten Lituri 61.806 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.75065.694 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2057 AH Imelda Vicki Hansen 62.222 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.98663.750 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

728 Ragazzo Lydia Lane 59.167 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.59764.028 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3708 Flowervale Houlana Anne Riley 57.222 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.79262.361 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

824 Willhelm Tell Lynette Chave 56.944 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.65362.361 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

638 Ettienne Melinda Parbery 54.306 (16) 0.000 (0) 58.05661.806 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2256 Jay Cee Mr Beaujangles Samantha Loane 57.361 (8) 0.000 (0) 57.98658.611 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

6428 Promise R Virginia Russell 54.444 (15) 0.000 (0) 57.77861.111 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

4456 Rosedale Armani Samantha Loane 58.194 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.50056.806 (15) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

846 Heaven Leigh Black Mist Sally Walker 56.111 (11) 0.000 (0) 57.01457.917 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

819 Felix Da Vinci Peta Wilson HC 55.972 (12) 0.000 (0) 56.66757.361 (14) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 HC

6966 Cassius Amanda Davies 53.056 (18) 0.000 (0) 56.45859.861 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

145 Kleiner Mann Bettina Dauner 54.722 (14) 0.000 (0) 55.69456.667 (16) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 15

5298 Stanmore Park Ruby Suzanne Doyle 54.861 (13) 0.000 (0) 55.48656.111 (17) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

2248 Pylara Black Reign Jodie Fishburn 53.472 (17) 0.000 (0) 54.65355.833 (18) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

4490 Mistrial Tamar Ankeshian 51.250 (19) 0.000 (0) 51.45851.667 (19) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

657 Jaegermeister Nicky Newton 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5114 Deltry Sorrento Joady Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3559 Close Touch Nicole Dunbier 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6435 Heatherton Park Ciro Isabelle Miller 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2071 Coldstream Donatello Amanda  Clark 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1143 Challenger'S Triumph Maxwell Swart 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

4194 Riverwood Paris Dorothea Lungershausen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2139 Deltry Jazztime Lynne Kaelin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

19 CJP Feiner Days David Mckinnon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Millard Property Improvements - Official Medium 4B

3753 Don Rubin Susan Elekessy 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P211 Windchimes Of Linden Taylah Collins 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

p387 Eaglewood Celebrity Isabella Macnamara 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Millard Property Improvements - Official Medium 4C

E H C M B Total
Isobel Taylor Sue Lewis

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2808 Revelwood Destiny Amanda Shoobridge 71.625 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.500 (2) 0 1

4764 Hunterview Rockstar Jocelyn West 71.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.625 (3) 0 2

3708 Flowervale Houlana Anne Riley 68.125 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.1880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.250 (1) 1 3

5195 Mindarah Park Ramadan Mary Warren 70.125 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.875 (4) 1 4

824 Willhelm Tell Lynette Chave 66.875 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.875 (4) 0 5

145 Kleiner Mann Bettina Dauner 62.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.000 (6) 0 6

846 Heaven Leigh Black Mist Sally Walker 64.125 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.375 (8) 0 6

5298 Stanmore Park Ruby Suzanne Doyle 63.750 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.500 (10) 0 8

2057 AH Imelda Vicki Hansen 61.375 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.375 (11) 0 9

728 Ragazzo Lydia Lane 60.625 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.875 (9) 0 10

2256 Jay Cee Mr Beaujangles Samantha Loane 59.125 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.625 (7) 0 11

4843 Cartuso Krysten Lituri 61.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.1880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.375 (14) 0 12

4490 Mistrial Tamar Ankeshian 57.375 (16) 0.000 (0) 59.8130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.250 (12) 0 13

2248 Pylara Black Reign Jodie Fishburn 57.875 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.375 (13) 0 14

4456 Rosedale Armani Samantha Loane 59.375 (12) 0.000 (0) 58.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.875 (18) 0 15

819 Felix Da Vinci Peta Wilson HC 56.500 (17) 0.000 (0) 57.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.000 (15) 0 HC

6435 Heatherton Park Ciro Isabelle Miller 57.750 (15) 0.000 (0) 57.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.125 (19) 1 16

6428 Promise R Virginia Russell 55.250 (19) 0.000 (0) 57.0630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.875 (16) 0 17

6966 Cassius Amanda Davies 55.875 (18) 0.000 (0) 56.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.000 (17) 0 18

3559 Close Touch Nicole Dunbier 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5114 Deltry Sorrento Joady Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

657 Jaegermeister Nicky Newton 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2139 Deltry Jazztime Lynne Kaelin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

638 Ettienne Melinda Parbery 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2071 Coldstream Donatello Amanda  Clark 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4194 Riverwood Paris Dorothea Lungershausen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

19 CJP Feiner Days David Mckinnon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3753 Don Rubin Susan Elekessy 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Millard Property Improvements - Official Medium 4C

Pony

p387 Eaglewood Celebrity Isabella Macnamara 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P211 Windchimes Of Linden Taylah Collins 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Sports Camera - Official Prix St George

E H C M B Total
Jan Geary Jillian Cobcroft

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

804 Waiiri Emmanuelle Josz 66.316 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.67163.026 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Ann Taylor 63.684 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.01364.342 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

733 Coldstream Dante Michelle Baker 64.342 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.55362.763 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

422 Duntryleague Sally Collins 55.789 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.81661.842 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

4735 CJP Donner Kohl Mark Dowling 58.421 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.82957.237 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

660 Shining Messiah Rebecca  Coventry 56.316 (5) 0.000 (0) 55.26354.211 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

895 KW Liaison Katrina Burgh 52.895 (7) 0.000 (0) 53.09253.289 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1260 Donario Stuart Drysdale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

772 DP Weltmieser David Mckinnon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

283 World Star Kate Taylor-Wheat 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

738 Romeos Tune Emily Ludlow 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1207 Tredigar Delta Sarah Ingall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2048 Colonial Hot And Handsome Diane Stanley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1298 HP Fangio Alexandra Schebesta 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

44 Glenquarry Camilla Palmer 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1674 Macho Grande Michelle Becchio 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

924 Jazzsong Christine Crawford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

238 Northern Coroebus Cassi Brett 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1877 Don Frederik Susan Elekessy 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

883 Rubenesque Shaun France 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1879 Reverence F Anne-Catherine  Hudson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Sports Camera - Official Intermediare I

E H C M B Total
Vicki Newham Joy Charlton

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

772 DP Weltmieser David Mckinnon 71.711 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.57971.447 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7118 Luxor 118 Daniella Dierks 71.447 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.51371.579 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

804 Waiiri Emmanuelle Josz 66.842 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.44766.053 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1879 Reverence F Anne-Catherine  Hudson 65.526 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.39565.263 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

4735 CJP Donner Kohl Mark Dowling 61.316 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.98760.658 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

733 Coldstream Dante Michelle Baker 59.737 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.78961.842 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

660 Shining Messiah Rebecca  Coventry 54.474 (7) 0.000 (0) 56.51358.553 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

283 World Star Kate Taylor-Wheat 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1207 Tredigar Delta Sarah Ingall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

44 Glenquarry Camilla Palmer 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1298 HP Fangio Alexandra Schebesta 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

2048 Colonial Hot And Handsome Diane Stanley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1260 Donario Stuart Drysdale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

924 Jazzsong Christine Crawford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

883 Rubenesque Shaun France 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Sports Camera - Official Intermediare II

E H C M B Total
Jillian Cobcroft Jan Geary

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7118 Luxor 118 Daniella Dierks 68.421 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.50066.579 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

860 WS Nevada Helen Chugg 59.868 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.52661.184 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3515 Pinnamurra Ricardo Maxine Cummings 50.658 (3) 0.000 (0) 50.06649.474 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

115 Remmington Sue Hearn 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

340 APH Faust Verity Spargo- shiner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

125 Weltsohn Roger Fitzhardinge 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5734 Abendstern Michelle Baker 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

370 Django Of Cacharel Jeremy Janjic 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6947 OO Seven David Shoobridge 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

820 HP Finagin Terryann Drysdale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Sports Camera - Official Grand Prix

E H C M B Total
Joy Charlton Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6947 OO Seven David Shoobridge 65.319 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.17067.021 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

860 WS Nevada Helen Chugg 64.149 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.88363.617 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1406 Moscow Adam Vellere 61.915 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.91561.915 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

340 APH Faust Verity Spargo- shiner 61.915 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.70261.489 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

3515 Pinnamurra Ricardo Maxine Cummings 51.064 (5) 0.000 (0) 50.31949.574 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

115 Remmington Sue Hearn 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

370 Django Of Cacharel Jeremy Janjic 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

125 Weltsohn Roger Fitzhardinge 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

223 Northern Atlas JANICE USHERWOOD 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5734 Abendstern Michelle Baker 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

820 HP Finagin Terryann Drysdale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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